Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Beckett - (847968) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.34
2:00.41
2:00.59
2:01.23
2:01.90
2:02.81
2:03.14
2:03.70
2:03.84
2:03.96
2:04.75
2:04.79
2:06.21
2:09.39
2:09.45
2:10.18
2:10.25
2:10.71
2:10.77
2:10.84
2:11.00
2:11.89
2:12.32
2:14.15
2:15.30

2:15.38
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Date

11/12/16
06/11/16
19/03/17
08/12/16
24/07/16
30/10/16
29/10/117
13/12/15
03/10/15
26/06/16
26/07/15
28/10/18
15/10/16
13/11/16
08/02/15
16/11/14
29/11/14
05/02/15
28/03/15
05/10/14
01/11/15
10/12/15
28/11/15
12/07/14
27/07/14
29/10/14
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Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
17th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

Omiblmamtan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2

2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2

2
Co South'ton 2

3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
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2:28.08
2:28.40
2:30.52
2:30.73
2:31.94
2:33.44
2:34.49
2:35.40
2:35.41
2:36.50
2:43.76
2:46.28
2:47.15
2:48.24
2:49.63
2:52.10
2:52.99
2:54.00
2:57.72
2:59.35
3:03.12
3:06.16
3:06.31
3:09.05

3:13.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.79
2:03.14
2:00.59
1:59.34
2:01.23
2:09.39
2:00.41
2:02.81
2:06.21
2:01.90
2:03.96
2:03.70
2:11.89
2:12.32
2:11.00
2:03.84
2:04.75
2:10.77
2:09.45
2:10.71
2:10.25
2:10.18
2:15.38

2:10.84
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213
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201
192
189
186
174
170
159
152
151
145
135
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10/03/13
06/02/14
24/11113
10/11/13
05/01/13
15/12/13
29/09/13
06/10/13
30/06/13
16/12/12
16/10/11
10/03/12
30/09/12
05/02/12
26/06/11
21/07/12
16/07/11
18/12/11
06/02/11
25/09/11
19/12/10
26/09/10
04/12/10
09/01/11
04/07/10

Date

28/10/18
29/10117
19/03/17
11/12/16
08/12/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
30/10/16
15/10/16
24/07/16
26/06/16
13/12/15
10/12/15
28/11/15
01/11/15

03/10/15
26/07/15
28/03/15
08/02/15
05/02/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
29/10/14
05/10/14
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Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

City of Southampton Christmas Meet
Littlehampton Develop Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet

Hampshire Development

Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
City of Southampton Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton 200m Closed Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet
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Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Feltham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littlehampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Felpham
Southampton
Feltham
Waterlooville
Basingstoke

Waterlooville

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown

Southampton

Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

wU Suutnt
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

PagsZ/3

W W W

Level

4
2

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:15.30
2:14.15
2:25.42
2:28.40
2:33.44
2:30.52
2:30.73
2:35.40
2:34.49
2:35.41
2:28.08
2:31.94
2:36.50
2:47.15
2:52.10
2:46.28
2:48.24
2:54.00
2:43.76
2:59.35
2:52.99
2:49.63
2:57.72
3:09.05
3:03.12
3:06.31
3:06.16
3:13.29
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396
406
319
300

261
302
279

210
192
213
206
186
223
170
189
201
174
145
159
151

135

27/0714
12/07/14
09/02/14
06/02/14
15/12/13
24/11113
10/11/13
06/10/13
29/09/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
05/01/13
16/12/12
30/09/12
21/07/12
10/03/12
05/02/12
18/12/11
16/10/11
25/09/11
16/07/11
26/06/11
06/02/11
09/01/11
19/12/10
04/12/10
26/09/10
04/07/10

City ot Southampton Splash Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton SC 200m Meet 2014
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools 2013

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Litttehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Littlehampton Develop Meet

Hampshire Development

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Feltham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Basingstoke
Southampton
Littlehampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
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Southampton
Southampton
Felpham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Feltham

Waterlooville
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